Team
Rocky Mountain
Eagle
Kuna
Thunder Ridge
Grace
Meridian
Sandpoint
Buhl
Middleton
Potlatch
American Falls
Post Falls
Twin Falls
Bonners Ferry
Rigby
Mountain Home
Jerome
Tri-Valley
Caldwell
West Side
Skyline
Lewiston
Lake City
Salmon
Blackfoot
South Fremont
Malad
Emmett
Century
Timberlake
Burley
Bear Lake
Centennial
Coeur d Alene
Timberline
Minico
New Plymouth
Preston
West Jefferson
Bishop Kelly
Madison
Oakley
Clearwater Valley
Fruitland

Score
106
88
82
64
54
52.5
52
48.5
45
42.5
40
38
37
36
36
35
34
31
30
29.5
29
28.5
28
28
27.5
27.5
26
25
24.5
24
23
22
22
19.5
19.5
19
19
17
17
15
14
14
13
13



43
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
53
55
55
57
57
57
57
61
61
61
61
65
65
67
68
68
68
68
68

Marsh Valley
Kimberly
Vallivue
Challis
Highland
Bonneville
Deary

Idaho Falls
Borah

Glenns Ferry
Gooding
McCall-Donnelly
Boise

Canyon Ridge
Nampa
Weiser

Parma

Priest River
Snake River
Sugar-Salem
Columbia
Wendell
Owyhee

Filer
Hagerman
Hillcrest
Homedale
Mountain View
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